
Santa and Mrs. Claus Public Appearances - 2017 Christmas Season 
 

Saturday, November 18 9:00am – Noon St. Maurice Church Fair 
  Rt. 85 Bolton 
 

Saturday, November 18 2:00pm – 4:00pm Canterbury Historical Society   
  Green District School House 
  South Canterbury Rd. (Rt. 169)   Canterbury  
 

Friday, December 1 6:00pm – 8:00pm Brain Freezers  
  65 Main St. [Route 66]   Hebron 
 

Saturday, December 2 9:00am – Noon Dzen Tree Farm  
  215 Barber Hill Road   South Windsor  
 

Saturday, December 2 1:00pm – 3:00pm Pinwheel Toys & Games Store  
    60 Hebron Avenue   Glastonbury  
 

Saturday, December 2 6:00pm   Bolton Town Holiday Parade 
             222 Bolton Center Rd   Bolton 
 

Sunday, December 3 10:00am – 2:00pm Dzen Tree Farm  
  215 Barber Hill Road   South Windsor  
 

Monday, December 4 4:30pm – 8:00pm CVC (Community Voice Channel – TV) Visit with Santa   
  105 Notch Road   Bolton  
 

Thursday, December 7 5:00pm – 9:00pm Blue Back Sq. West Hartford Holiday Stroll ~ Toy Chest  
  975 Farmington Ave.  West Hartford  
 

Friday, December 8 9:30 – 3:00pm Governor’s Residence 
  990 Prospect Avenue   Hartford 
 

Friday, December 8 6:00pm – 8:00pm Brain Freezers   
  65 Main St. [Route 66]   Hebron  
 

Saturday, December 9 9:00am – 2:00pm “Brunch with Santa” - Bushnell Center for Performing Arts  
  166 Capitol Ave.   Hartford  
  

Saturday, December 9 6:30pm – 10:00pm Wolf Pack Hockey 
  XL Center   Hartford 
 

Sunday, December 10 10:0am – 2:00pm A Villa Louisa Restaurant   “Breakfast with Santa” 
  60 Villa Louisa Road   Bolton  
 

Friday, December 15 6:00pm – 8:00pm Brain Freezers    
  65 Main St. [Route 66]   Hebron  
 

Saturday, December 16 Noon – 2:00pm Andover Library  
  Route 6   Andover 
 

Saturday, December 16 3:00pm – 5:30pm -  “Nutcracker” – Bushnell Center for the Performing Arts 
  166 Capitol Ave.   Hartford  
 

Saturday, December 16 6:00pm – 9:30pm “Hartford Symphony’s Holiday Cirque” - Bushnell 
  166 Capitol Ave.   Hartford 
 

Wednesday, December 20  11:00am – 11:30am  Portland Library  
  20 Freestone Avenue Portland   
 

Wednesday, December 20  7:00pm – 7:30pm  Portland Library  
  20 Freestone Avenue Portland   


